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Fibre Adapter LC Duplex without Flange

Made in China

www.logilink.com

Technical Features

Ceramic sleeve

With metal clip

Technical Drawings

LC white dust cap

LC blue body
( SC simplex footprint)

LC metal mount

LC sleeve ceramic

Unit: mm

Blue bush

FA03LC1

Part-No Type Mode Color EAN Code

FA03LC1 OS2 Singlemode Blue 4052792043815

FA03LC4 OM4 Multimode Violet 4052792062960 
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Package Contents

Packaging Informations

1x Fibre Adapter LC Duplex

Packing Dimension mm

Packing Weight kg

Carton Dimension mm

Carton Q‘ty pcs

Carton Weight kg

www.logilink.com

FA03LC4

Unit: mm

LC white dust cap

LC violet body
( SC simplex footprint)

LC metal mount

LC sleeve ceramic

Violet bush


